
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BOERNE MIDDLE SCHOOL NORTH GIRLS BASKETBALL 2021-2022 
 

Date  Day   Opponent  Location  Time 

Nov. 11 Thursday  Medina Valley 7th -HOME /8th- AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Nov. 18 Thursday  South   7th-AWAY/8th- HOME 5:00/6:00 

Dec. 2  Thursday  Wimberley  7th-HOME/8th- AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Dec. 9  Thursday  Loma Alta  7th-HOME/8th- AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Dec. 14 Tuesday  Fredericksburg 7th-AWAY/8th-HOME 5:00/6:00 

Jan. 6  Thursday  Kerrville  7th-HOME/8th-AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Jan. 13  Thursday  Voss   7th-AWAY/8th- HOME 5:00/6:00 

Jan. 20  Thursday  Medina Valley  7th-AWAY/8th- HOME 5:00/6:00 

Jan. 27  Thursday  South   7th-HOME/8th- AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Feb. 3  Thursday  Wimberley  7th-AWAY/8th- HOME 5:00/6:00 

Feb. 5  Saturday  Southwest MS District Girls Basketball Tournament 
     7th @ South, 8th @ North 
 
*First 3 games are Non-Conference and do not count toward district record. 
*Admission Prices: Adults- $4.00, Students- $2.00; All High School district passes will be honored. 
*Tournament Pass: Adults- $5.00, Students- $3.00 

 
 
8th Head Coach – Allison Bendas   Superintendent – Dr. Thomas Price 
8th Assistant – Winnie Sellers    Athletic Director – Stan Leech 
7th Head Coach – Cami Davis   Principal – Daniel Owen 
7th Assistant – Todd Rust    Campus Coordinator – Jack Ballenger 


